
	  

	   LOWS	  

CYC	  FOH	  

BACK	  CROSS	  
LIGHTS	  FOOTLIGHTS	  FOH	  

HIGHS	  MIDS	  

BLUE	  BACK	  
LIGHTS	  

SPOTS	  

4	  

5	  

4	  

3	  

6	  

6	  

7	  

8	  

9	  

10	  

11	  

12	  

13	  

14	  

15	  

16	  

17	  

18	  

24	  25
	  26	  27	  

35	  
35	  2	   1	  

PERFORMANCE	  GARAGE	  

MAGIC	  SHEET	  
36	  -‐	  HOUSE	  LIGHTS	  

32	  &	  33	  BLUE	  

28	  &	  29	  RED	  

30	  &	  31	  GREEN	  	  

19	  
20	  

22	  

21	  

20	  
23	  

34	  34	  34	  


